

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1418 OF 2019
IN
FIRST APPEAL (ST.) NO. 16854 OF 2019

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. ... Applicant
Versus
Smt. Surekha Dinkar More and Anr. ... Respondents

....
Mr.T. J. Mendon, Advocate for the Respondents.
....

CORAM : SHARMILA U. DESHMUKH, J.
(HEAD OF THE PANEL)

Smt. M.I. ARLAND, (MEMBER)

S.K. DHEKALE, (MEMBER)

DATE : November 12, 2022

P.C. :

List the matter before the Regular Court.

(S.K. DHEKALE) (Smt. M.I. ARLAND) (SHARMILA U. DESHMUKH, J)